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Beschreibung

Verlangerungskabel Td 3x1.5mm2 2m
T12-GST18i3 sw

Artikel-Nr: 59 00037 SW
EAN Code: 7611007181383

Verlangerungskabel Td HO5VV-F 3G1.5mm? schwarz, Lange 2m, 1. Seite Stecker T12 und 2. Seite GST18i3 B1

Kupplung 3P

Spezifikationen

Typ

Marke

Modell

Kabeltyp

Leiteranzahl
Leiterquerschnitt
Kabellange

Kabelfarbe

Werkstoff Aussenmantel
Werkstoff Aderisolation
Steckdosentyp

Erhohter Berlihrungsschutz
Steckertyp

Nennstrom
Nennspannung
Nennfrequenz

Nennleistung

Verlangerung
STEFFEN
GST18i3
HO5VV-F

3

1.5 mm2
2m
Schwarz
PVC

PVC
GST18i3 B1
Nein

Typ 12

10 A

250V

50 Hz

2500 W
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Halogenfrei

UV-bestandig
Verwendung

K2 Baustellentauglich
Schutzart
Einsatztemperaturbereich
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

Nein

Ja

Innen

Nein

IP20

bewegt -5...+40 °C
220 mm

160 mm

30 mm

0.246 Kg

Aufhangevorrichtung
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